
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 NGFE Project 140 days Wed 11/16/22Wed 5/31/23
2 Document review 

meeting
0 days Wed 

11/16/22
Wed 
11/16/22

3 Documentation 
posting

0 days Mon 
11/28/22

Mon 
11/28/22

4 Prepare proposals 43 days Tue 11/29/22 Thu 1/26/23 vendors
5 Receipt of 

Proposals
0 days Fri 1/27/23 Fri 1/27/23

6 Proposal 
Evaluations

20 days Mon 1/30/23 Fri 2/24/23 britton,mongillo,hurley,mastriano,napoli

7 Contract 
negotiations

5 days Mon 2/27/23 Fri 3/3/23 marino,britton,ciffarelli,hurley

8 Selectmen 
approval

0 days Wed 3/8/23 Wed 3/8/23 board of 
Selectmen

9 Final Contract 
signing

1.9 days Thu 3/9/23 Fri 3/10/23

10 Award 
announcement

0 days Fri 3/10/23 Fri 3/10/23

11 Notification of 
Termination Date 
of current Point & 
Pay contract

0 days Fri 3/10/23 Fri 3/10/23

12 Work Effort 57 days Mon 3/13/23 Tue 5/30/23
13 Go Live 0 days Wed 5/31/23 Wed 5/31/23
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britton,mongillo,hurley,mastriano,napoli

marino,britton,ciffarelli,hurley

3/8

3/10

3/10

5/31
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